
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A

B

C

D

E

F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A

B

C

D

E

F

Zustand Änderung Datum Name

Bearb.

Datum

Gepr.

Norm

Blatt

von Bl.Urspr. Ers. für Ers. durch

=DA1

+DA01i.A.Jungwirth

3.6
NL3L2

PE
PE

0 II
2

1

6

3

4

5

-Q1

L1

L2
L3
N

Anschluß über FI-Schalter 30mA

Art.Nr.00238517

PEN

16A

2

1

-F1

PFT

Knauf PFT GmbH & Co.KG
G X
Standard

11

12

13

14

L2

L2

L3

L3

PE

PE

I>I>I>

1,6-2,5A 642

1 3 5

-Q2

L1

L1-X3

11

12

13

14

L2

L2

L3

L3

PE

PE

I>I>I>

1,6-2,5A 642

1 3 5

Q3

5

6

3

4

1

2

-K3

L1

L1-X4

Anbaugerätestecker
CEE 32A/400VAC 6h

L1

-X1
Schuko 230VAC

L

-X2

M
3

I> I> I>

0,9KW/1,8A
Kompressor
Compressor

U V W

PE1 3 5

-M1
M
3

0,5KW/1,7A

Wasserpumpe
Water pump

U V W PE

-M2

P>

2,5/3,1bar

Lane

Motor

-Q7

1a
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Zustand Änderung Datum Name

Bearb.

Datum

Gepr.

Norm

Blatt

von Bl.Urspr. Ers. für Ers. durch

=DA1

+DA01i.A.Jungwirth

3.6

L1

L2
L3
N

400VAC

PE

Art.Nr.00238517

5

6

3

4

1

2

-K5

11

12

13

14

11

12

13

14

5

6

3

4

1

2

-K1

5

6

3

4

1

2

-K4

PFT

Knauf PFT GmbH & Co.KG
G X
Standard

I>I>I>

1,6-2,5A 642

1 3 5

-Q4

I>I>I>

10-16A 642

1 3 5

-Q5

I>I>I>

0,63-1,0A 642

1 3 5

-Q6

2A

2

1

-F2

Blatt 3 K6:11

Blatt 3 Q5:14

80VA
PE

0V 400V

0V 42V

-T1

1

1-X6

2

2

3

3

PE

PE

4

4

5

6

21

22

PE

PE

U

U

-X5 V

V

W

W

M
3

0,75KW/1,96A

Zellenrad
Star Wheel

U V W PE

-M3 M
3

5,5KW/11A

Mischpumpe
Mixer motor

U V W PE

-M4

2a

06.02.2013
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Zustand Änderung Datum Name

Bearb.

Datum

Gepr.

Norm

Blatt

von Bl.Urspr. Ers. für Ers. durch

+DA01

=PA1

i.A.Jungwirth

42V 

0V

PE

Art.Nr.00238517
PFT

Knauf PFT GmbH & Co.KG
G X
Standard

X1

X2

-H1

34

33

-K1

1.13

1.14

-Q2

1.13

1.14

-Q3

13

14

-K1

X6/4

X6/5

PE

PE

-X8

13

14

-K5

2/3

2/4

33

34

-K5
3/1

3/2

3/3

3/4

2/1

2/2

A1

A2

-P1 h

22

21

24

-K6

1.13

1.14

-Q4

1.13

1.14

-Q5

5

5
-X8

6

6

-X8

-X7/2

-X7/1-X7/3

-X7/PE

4

4

-X8

1

1

-X8

2

2

-X8
3

3

M22
XLED60

21

22

-R

On
1/3

1/4

-S1

M22
XLED60

21

22

-R

Pumpe
entspannen

1/1

1/2

-S4

M.V.
Wasser

PE2

1

-Y1

H 0 A

Zellenrad
Hand 0 Autom.

2/3

2/4

1/3

1/4

-S2 H 0 A

Wasserpumpe
Hand 0 Autom.

2/3

2/4

1/3

1/4

-S5

Mischpumpe
Mixer motor

DIL M17-10/22

A1

A2

-K5

Drehrichtung
ändern
Direction of
rotation

X1

X2

-H3

M22
XLED60

21

22

-R

Zellenrad
Star Wheel

DIL M09-10

A1

A2

-K4

Wasserpumpe
Water pump

DIL M09-10

A1

A2

-K3

DIL M25-10

Betrieb
Operation service

A1

A2

-K1

L1-L2-L3
Betriebsbereit

X1

X2

-H4

Wasser
Vorlauf
Flow of water

1/3

1/4

-S3

Fernbedienung
Remote Control

14 X2 PE

X1

13

-S6

P>
1

2 4

1,9/2,2bar

D.W.Wasser
D.W.Water

PE21

3

-S8

P>
1

2 4

0,9/2,1bar

D.W.Luft
D.W.Air

PE21

3

-S7

3a
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12

11

14

-K6

Off
2/1

2/2

-S1
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Zustand Änderung Datum Name

Bearb.

Datum

Gepr.

Norm

Blatt

von Bl.Urspr. Ers. für Ers. durch

i.A.Jungwirth

42V 

PE

0V

Art.Nr.00238517
PFT

Knauf PFT GmbH & Co.KG
G X 
Standard

1.21

1.22

-Q2
1.21

1.22

-Q3
1.21

1.22

-Q4
1.21

1.22

-Q5

Störung
Fault

X1

X2

-H2

M22
XLED60

21

22

-R

4a

06.02.2013

S1196a 16


